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[Te) o L

o 8 8 g g I & 8 8 g < 3 B 3 8 R L 8 2 8 3
m++++++F++++++++++F+++++ + + + + +F + G A R+ A+
. P I . . P . . P . . | . . . P N . .

07 = ; —— — 7 st

] - %~ O 7

500 _ ey 1

1 1 00— \—/\/_/—\_/\_/—\_/R/\/—\*

- 3 - = 0 "y — - — I

00 4+——— —n 274 24—}

:WZISMWZISW i

1500 TN27-6W27 6+— | [

T 75— — o765+ | [

2000 N

,—//\J\/_\/27.7/_\J/—/X/—/‘/\/\/\/27.7 | — 5

74*4//""""/////4"4//"\\\4‘\\\‘\‘\¥\“\‘-*\\\A44,,\\\4/ 41—~ -

2500 2772 ————— T o~ 217 s
3000 -
3500 -

4000 - A

4500

5000

5500

6000 woek

HYDROGRAPHIC

ATLAS
Computer Generated

6500
km 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500 10000




